School
John Adams Elementary

Neil Armstrong Elementary
John J. Audubon Elementary

Bancroft Elementary
Geneva Christian School

Jefferson Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Lakeland Elementary
McNichols Plaza Elementary
Mayfield Elementary

Robert Morris Elementary

William Prescott Elementary
Riverside Elementary WEST
Riverside Elementary EAST

S.Abington Elementary
Charles Sumner Elementary
Isaac Tripp Elementary
John G. Whittier Elementary

Frances Willard Elementary

Population
186

785
292
332

36
271

464

578
519
358
433
337

354
617

283
261
754
362
568

EARTH Month 2012

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

70

331.67
849

Week 4

Per Capita



School
Mid Valley Middle School
North Pocono Intermediate
North Pocono Middle School
Northeast Scranton Intermediate

South Scranton Intermediate

School
Holy Cross High School
Lakeland JR/SR H.S.
Mid Valley High School

West Scranton High School

Population
460
499
790
864

647

Population
537
774
580

1613

Week 1

251

616

Week 1

Week 2

Week 2

Week 3

Week 3

Week 4

Week 4

Per Capita

Per Capita
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