EARTH Month 2012

School	Population	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Per Capita
John Adams Elementary	186					
Neil Armstrong Elementary	785					
John J. Audubon Elementary	292					
Bancroft Elementary	332					
Geneva Christian School	36					
Jefferson Elementary	271	70				
Kennedy Elementary	464					
Lakeland Elementary	578	331.67				
McNichols Plaza Elementary	519	849				
Mayfield Elementary	358					
Robert Morris Elementary	433					
William Prescott Elementary	337					
Riverside Elementary WEST	354					
Riverside Elementary EAST	617					
S.Abington Elementary	283					
Charles Sumner Elementary	261					
Isaac Tripp Elementary	754					
John G. Whittier Elementary	362					
Frances Willard Elementary	568					

School	Population	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Per Capita
Mid Valley Middle School	460					
North Pocono Intermediate	499	251				
North Pocono Middle School	790	616				
Northeast Scranton Intermediate	864					
South Scranton Intermediate	647					
School	Population	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Per Capita
33.133.	r opulation	TOOK 1	1100K Z	TTOOK O	TTOOK 4	. o. oapita
Holy Cross High School	537					
Lakeland JR/SR H.S.	774					
Mid Valley High School	580					
West Scranton High School						